
Sr No CALLED DATE
POLICE 

STATION
NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 07/05/2022 NAWANKOT AZEEM AZAM NK-7/4/2022-7999 NAZEER TASI SHO 4:00PM

2 07/05/2022 NAWANKOT
NADIA 

MUBASHAR
NK-7/3/2022-7994 NADEEM ASI SHO 4:30PM

3 07/05/2022 NAWANKOT
MUHAMMAD 

SAAD
NK-7/3/2022-7997 MAQSOOD ASI SHO 5:00PM

4 07/05/2022 SHERAKOT JAVIAD MASIH SK-7/2/2022-6144 SANA ULLAH ASI ROOM NO 1 3:00PM

5 07/05/2022 SHERAKOT NUMAN AHMAD SK-7/2/2022-6149 SHAHID ZMAN ASI ROOM NO 2 3:30PM

6 07/05/2022 SHERAKOT UZMA YASEEN SK-7/2/2022-6142 M.HUSSAIN SI ROOM NO 1 4:30PM

7 07/05/2022 SHERAKOT M.NADEEM SK-7/2/2022-6129 SHAHID ZMAN ASI ROOM NO 2 4:45PM

8 07/05/2022 SAMNABAD UMAIR NAZEER
Samnabad-7/4/2022-

4132
RIASAT ALI SI cabin2 03:15PM

9 07/05/2022 SAMNABAD
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA

Samnabad-7/3/2022-

4131
RIASAT ALI SI cabin2 03:30PM

10 07/05/2022 SAMNABAD
HASSAN 

WAHEED

Samnabad-7/3/2022-

4130
RIASAT ALI SI cabin1 04:00PM

11 07/05/2022 MILLAT PARK Gul Ahmad MP-7/3/2022-2971 Imtiaz TASI SHO office 3:30 PM

12 07/05/2022 MILLAT PARK Adil Ahmad MP-7/3/2022-2970 Abdul razzaq ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

13 07/05/2022 MILLAT PARK Syed Zaigham MP-7/3/2022-2975 Imtiaz TASI SHO office 4:30 PM

14 07/05/2022 IQBAL TOWN ZESHAN IT-7/3/2022-7556 ZULFIQAR SI 1 03:15PM

15 07/05/2022 IQBAL TOWN RAZIA IT-7/3/2022-7540 IMRAN TASI 2 03:30PM

16 07/05/2022 IQBAL TOWN WAQAS ASAD IT-6/28/2022-7407 IMRAN TASI 3 04:00PM

17 07/05/2022 IQBAL TOWN M SHOAIB IT-7/1/2022-7503 SALAULDIN ASI 1 04:15PM

18 07/05/2022 IQBAL TOWN EHSSAN ULLAH IT-7/2/2022-7519 IFTIKHAR ASI 2 04:30PM

19 07/05/2022 GULSHAN E RAVI Muhammad Ijaz GER-7/3/2022-4006
WAQAR DOGAR 

TSI
SHO ROOM 3:30PM

20 07/05/2022 GULSHAN E RAVI Ali Rouf GER-7/2/2022-4002
Mubashar Ahmad 

ASI

ROOM first 

FLOOR
4:00PM

21 07/05/2022 Gulshan Iqbal Sara Khalil GI-7/3/2022-2586 Ansar SI SHO office 3:00PM

22 07/05/2022 Gulshan Iqbal Syed Hashim GI-7/3/2022-2580 Ashfaq ASI SHO office 3:30PM

23 07/05/2022 NASEERABAD ثناء منظور
Naseerabad-7/3/2022-

4359
SIجمشید خان  CHOKI FIRDOS 4:00 PM

24 07/05/2022 NASEERABAD علی حسن
Naseerabad-7/3/2022-

4355
...ارسلان اسلام  IO ROOM 4:15 PM

25 07/05/2022 NASEERABAD جاوید عمر
Naseerabad-7/3/2022-

4357
...ASتنویر احمد  IO ROOM 4:20 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN POLICE STATIONS DATED: 05.07.2022



26 07/05/2022 LIAQATABAD ارشد علی
Liaqatabad-7/3/2022-

6740
ASIسرفراز  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

27 07/05/2022 LIAQATABAD ہارون یوسف
Liaqatabad-7/3/2022-

6748
SIعارف  SHO ROOM 4:15 PM

28 07/05/2022 LIAQATABAD احسان اکرم
Liaqatabad-7/3/2022-

6749
TSIفصیح آصف  SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

29 07/05/2022 LIAQATABAD فوزیہ
Liaqatabad-7/3/2022-

6753
TASIندیم  SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

30 07/05/2022 Faisal Town محمد حسین قریشی FT-7/4/2022-4391 Hanif ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

31 07/05/2022 Faisal Town اسد علی FT-7/4/2022-4390 Aftab ASI SHO ROOM 4:15 PM

32 07/05/2022 Faisal Town علی حسنین خان FT-7/3/2022-4379 Aftab ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

33 07/05/2022 Faisal Town احسن شہزاد FT-7/3/2022-4385 NAVEED TSI SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

34 07/05/2022 Faisal Town حافظ محمد اریب FT-7/4/2022-4389 NAVEED TSI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

35 07/05/2022 Faisal Town احسان غفور FT-7/1/2022-4350 Aftab ASI SHO ROOM 5:15 PM

36 07/05/2022 Faisal Town اویس انوار FT-7/1/2022-4355 Hanif ASI SHO ROOM 5:30 PM

37 07/05/2022 Garden town GT-7/3/2022-5576 محمد طیب ...SIعثمان حیدر  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

38 07/05/2022 Garden town GT-7/3/2022-5571 انتظار حسین ...SIعثمان حیدر  SHO ROOM 4:15 PM

39 07/05/2022 Garden town GT-7/3/2022-5566 محمداشتیاق ...TASIطلحہ آفتاب  SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

40 07/05/2022 Garden town GT-7/3/2022-5567 احمد شیر ...TASIطلحہ آفتاب  SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

41 07/05/2022 Garden town GT-7/3/2022-5568 ...حاجی شریف ٹھیکی Shujjaullah SI... SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

42 07/05/2022 Model Town ملک عاصم جمیل MT-7/3/2022-2239 ASIافتخار احمد  IO ROOM 4:20 PM

43 07/05/2022 Defence A FIZZA ARIF DA-7/4/2022-5590 ASHRAF SI 3 5:00: PM

44 07/05/2022 Defence A FOZIA NIYAZ DA-7/3/2022-5584 ASHRAF SI 3 5:00: PM

45 07/05/2022 Defence A
MIAN AHMAD 

USMAN
DA-7/4/2022-5600

KHALID 

MEHMOOD ASI
4 4:00: PM

46 07/05/2022 Defence B
GULZAR 

MUHAMMAD
DB-7/1/2022-5370 HAROON ASI 1 4:00: PM

47 07/05/2022 Defence B
MUHAMMAD 

BASHIR
DB-7/1/2022-5369 HAROON ASI 1 5:00: PM

48 07/05/2022 Defence C NASIR DC-7/4/2022-5548 TANVEER ASI 1 4:00: PM

49 07/05/2022 Defence C SHARAFAT DC-7/4/2022-5542 USMAN TASI 2 5:00: PM

50 07/05/2022 Defence C REHANA DC-7/4/2022-5558 RIZWAN SI 2 5:00: PM

51 07/05/2022 Factory Area
MUHAMMAD 

ARGHMANA
FA-7/4/2022-15384 TAHIR TASI 2 4:00: PM

52 07/05/2022 Factory Area SIAF SULEMAN FA-7/4/2022-15367 WAQAS SI 1 4:30: PM



53 07/05/2022 Factory Area WAZEER ALI FA-7/4/2022-15364
ZULIFAQAR ALI 

ASI
1 5:00: PM

54 07/05/2022 South Cantt ASIA BIBI SC-7/4/2022-10056 ABID TASI 1 4:00: PM

55 07/05/2022 South Cantt NASREEN SC-7/4/2022-10057 ABID TASI 1 5:00: PM

56 07/05/2022 South Cantt RAHAR SC-7/2/2022-9996 ZAIGAM TSI 2 6:00: PM

57 07/05/2022 North Cantt JAVED MASIH NC-7/4/2022-10710 ANWAR SI PP GULDASHT 4:00: PM

58 07/05/2022 North Cantt IRFAN BHATTI NC-7/4/2022-10706 ANWAR SI PP GULDASHT 5:00: PM

59 07/05/2022 North Cantt ALAM ZAIB KHAN NC-7/4/2022-10697 AMJAD SI 1 4:00: PM

60 07/05/2022 Mustafabad KHALIL AHMAD MA-7/4/2022-3752 ASHRAF ASI 1 4:00: PM

61 07/05/2022 Mustafabad ASIA ATIF MA-7/4/2022-3775 ASHRAF ASI 1 4:00: PM

62 07/05/2022 Mustafabad NISAR AHMAD MA-7/3/2022-3729 ASHRAF ASI 1 4:00: PM

63 07/05/2022 Ghaziabad
KAUSAR 

PARVEEN
GA-7/4/2022-7229 ARSHAD SI 2 4:00: PM

64 07/05/2022 Ghaziabad KALIM RAZA GA-7/3/2022-7204 AURANGZAIB SI 2 4:00: PM

65 07/05/2022 Ghaziabad MUNIR AHMED GA-7/4/2022-7217 AURANGZAIB SI 2 4:00: PM

66 07/05/2022 Baghbanpura AHMAD ALI BP-7/4/2022-11585 NASIR ASI 1 3:00: PM

67 07/05/2022 Baghbanpura IJAZ BP-7/4/2022-11589 TAHIR ASI 1 4:00: PM

68 07/05/2022 Baghbanpura SHABBIR BP-7/4/2022-11578 KHALID ASI 2 4:30: PM

69 07/05/2022 Baghbanpura SHAHIDA ISHAQ BP-7/4/2022-11615 TAHIR ASI 1 5:00: PM

70 07/05/2022 Harbancepura TARIQ HP-7/4/2022-11183 WAQAR ASI 3 4:00: PM

71 07/05/2022 Harbancepura HASSAN HP-7/4/2022-11185 WAQAR ASI 3 5:00: PM

72 07/05/2022 Harbancepura ATIF HP-7/4/2022-11177 ALLAH RAKHA SI 3 4:00: PM

73 07/05/2022 Harbancepura SHAGUFTA HP-7/4/2022-11178 SARFRAZ TSI 3 5:00: PM

74 07/05/2022 Manawan RIZWAN ULLAH
Manawan-7/4/2022-

7589

NAZEER AHMAD 

SI
1 4:00: PM

75 07/05/2022 Manawan
QUDSIA 

SHEHZADI

Manawan-7/4/2022-

7566

ZAHID MEHMOOD 

SI
1 5:00: PM

76 07/05/2022 Batapur TAYYABA AWAIS Batapur-7/4/2022-5809 MUNWAR SI 3 4:00: PM

77 07/05/2022 Batapur M ASGHAR Batapur-7/4/2022-5810 M JAMEEL SI 3 4:00: PM

78 07/05/2022 Batapur ASGHAR ALI Batapur-7/4/2022-5800 M ASIF SI PP WAGHA 4:00: PM

79 07/05/2022 1E+23 MUMTAZ Barki-7/4/2022-2601 LATIF ASI 1 4:00: PM



80 07/05/2022 Hadyara ZIA
Hadyara-7/4/2022-

1609
AFZAL SI 2 4:00: PM

81 07/05/2022 Hair M SADIQ Hair-7/4/2022-4592
SABIR NIYARIA 

ASI
3 4:00: PM

82 07/05/2022 Hair SHABIR Hair-7/4/2022-4594 M SHABIR ASI 4 4:00: PM

83 07/05/2022 Hair ALIYA Hair-7/1/2022-4536 SARWAR SI 2 4:00: PM

84 07/05/2022 Race Course صفیہ بی بی RC-7/3/2022-3873 Ahmad Ali ASI Room 3 9:00 PM

85 07/05/2022 Garhi Shahu محمد شفیق GS-7/3/2022-3394 Abdul Khaliq SI Room 1 10:00 PM

86 07/05/2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh عمیرانور QGS-7/3/2022-4519 Mudasir Khan SI SHO Room 3:00 PM

87 07/05/2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh دانش QGS-7/3/2022-4522 Imran SI SHO Room 11:00 PM

88 07/05/2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh منیر احمد QGS-7/3/2022-4523 Bilal ASI SHO Room 11:30 PM

89 07/05/2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh سید جنید شاہ بخت QGS-7/3/2022-4524 Imran SI SHO Room 12:30 AM

90 07/05/2022 Shalimar حافظ ولید
Shalimar-7/3/2022-

7283
Manzoor ASI Room 3 10:00 PM

91 07/05/2022 Shalimar محمد عابد
Shalimar-7/3/2022-

7286
Shoaib ASI Room 2 12:00 AM

92 07/05/2022 Mughal Pura محمد فرحان
Mughalpura-7/3/2022-

6918
Latif ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

93 07/05/2022 Mughal Pura رفاقت
Mughalpura-7/3/2022-

6919
Abbas ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

94 07/05/2022 Mughal Pura محمد اعظم
Mughalpura-7/3/2022-

6921
Asghar Ali ASI SHO Room 6:00 PM

95 07/05/2022 Mughal Pura عبدالرحمن
Mughalpura-7/3/2022-

6925
Abbas ASI SHO Room 11:00 PM

96 07/05/2022 Gujjar Pura اقصی خورشید GP-7/3/2022-7942 Safdar Ali ASI Room 1 3:00 PM

97 07/05/2022 Gujjar Pura صائمہ GP-7/3/2022-7951 Tanveer ASI Room 3 9:00 PM

98 07/05/2022 Gujjar Pura عمران علی GP-7/3/2022-7956 Safdar Ali ASI Room 1 11:00 PM

99 07/05/2022 Lytton Road ابرار حیدر LR-7/3/2022-3449 Waqas Ashraf SI Room 2 7:00 PM

100 07/05/2022 Lytton Road سید ہ بیگ LR-7/3/2022-3452 Waqas Ashraf SI Room 2 8:00 PM

101 07/05/2022 Mozang رانا خلیل الرحمن Mozang-7/3/2022-4653 Adeel TSI Room 3 10:00 PM

102 07/05/2022 Old Anarkali محمد آصف OA-7/3/2022-2947 Khalid Parvaiz ASI Room 2 3:00 PM

103 07/05/2022 Old Anarkali حافظ عبدالرحمن OA-7/3/2022-2948 Khalil ASI Room 1 4:00 PM

104 07/05/2022 Old Anarkali اختر علی OA-7/3/2022-2950 Shoukat Hussain SI Room 3 11:00 PM

105 07/05/2022 PS QIE AMEERAN BI BI
Q.A.I Estate-7/4/2022-

2882
Ghulam Goas SI 2 4:43 PM

106 07/05/2022 PS QIE
MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM

Q.A.I Estate-7/4/2022-

2880
Abbas Ali SI 3 1:45 PM



107 07/05/2022 PS QIE
MUHAMMAD 

SAMI RIZWAN

Q.A.I Estate-7/4/2022-

2881
Nawaz ASI 1 3:42 PM

108 07/05/2022 PS Township
MUHAMMAD 

AMEER
TS-7/3/2022-6205 REHMAT ALI ASI ADMIN ROOM 5:15 PM

109 07/05/2022 PS Township ZAKRIA SADIQ TS-7/3/2022-6205
NADEEM AHMAD 

ASI
2 5:30 PM

110 07/05/2022 PS Township ARSLAN TS-7/3/2022-6205 REHMAT ALI ASI ADMIN ROOM 5:40 PM

111 07/05/2022 PS JOHARTOWN HASHIM ALI JT-7/3/2022-7550
ANEES BHUTTA 

TASI
3 4:00 PM

112 07/05/2022 PS JOHARTOWN PARVEEN BIBI JT-7/3/2022-7554
KASHIF RASHID 

TASI
2 4:30 PM

113 07/05/2022 PS JOHARTOWN
WAHID HUSSAIN 

CHOHAN
JT-7/3/2022-7558

MUHAMMAD 

AMEEN ASI
4 5:00 PM

114 07/05/2022 PS SATUKATLA
MUHAMMAD 

UMAIR

Sattokalta-7/2/2022-

7201
RASHID ASI 3 4:45 PM

115 07/05/2022 PS SATUKATLA IBRAR HUSSAIN
Sattokalta-7/2/2022-

7197

AWAIS 

MANZOOR TSI
2 5:15 PM

116 07/05/2022 PS SATUKATLA ASLAM
Sattokalta-7/4/2022-

7230
ADIL KAMRAN 4 5:45 PM

117 07/05/2022
PS MUSTAFA 

TOWN
Sajid Jawad

MustafaTown-

7/4/2022-2767
Boota ASI 1 4:00 AM

118 07/05/2022
PS MUSTAFA 

TOWN
Yasmeen Akbar

MustafaTown-

7/4/2022-2768
Nazim TSI 1 4:30 AM

119 07/05/2022 PS RAIWAND Hamaad ali RC-7/4/2022-8496

120 07/05/2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
ہارون مسیح MM-7/4/2022-4117

SAJID SALEEM 

ASI
0 4:00 AM

121 07/05/2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
لیا قت علی MM-7/4/2022-4115 MAQSOOD ASI 4 4:15 AM

122 07/05/2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
عاطف اللہ MM-7/4/2022-4116

GHULAM 

MURTAZA SI
4 4:30 AM

123 07/05/2022 PS CHUNG Waqas Ali Chung-7/4/2022-12179 Ameen SI 6 4:00 PM

124 07/05/2022 PS CHUNG Kiran Sohial Chung-7/4/2022-12154 Iqbal ASI 6 5:00 PM

125 07/05/2022 PS CHUNG M Amir Chung-7/3/2022-12105 Abdul Razaaq ASI 4 4:00 PM

126 07/05/2022 PS GREENTOWN RAIZ AHMAD GT-7/2/2022-10985 Pervaiz Akhta... 3 4:00 PM

127 07/05/2022 PS GREENTOWN SHAHID GT-7/4/2022-11049 Sagheer TASI 4 7:00 PM

128 07/05/2022 PS GREENTOWN M AFZAL GT-7/3/2022-11016 Sagheer TASI 4 6:00 PM

129 07/05/2022 PS SUNDER khushi muhammad Sundar-7/4/2022-7572 shafiq asi 0 4:30 PM

130 07/05/2022 PS SUNDER ali ahmad Sundar-7/4/2022-7573 saleem asi 0 4:30 PM

131 07/05/2022 PS SUNDER gulam murtza Sundar-7/4/2022-7561 SARFRAZ TASI 0 4:30 PM

132 07/05/2022 PS HANJARWAL ZAHID MEHMOOD
Hanjerwal-7/4/2022-

8136
IKRAM ASI IO ROOM 6:00 PM

133 07/05/2022 PS HANJARWAL NAZAR HUSSAIN
Hanjerwal-7/4/2022-

8131

ANEES 

MAHMOOD SI

CHOKI NAIZ 

BAIG
6:30 PM



134 07/05/2022 PS HANJARWAL ALLAH MAFI
Hanjerwal-7/4/2022-

8133

NASIR FAYYAZ 

TASI
IO ROOM 6:00 PM

135 07/05/2022 MISRISHAH
SHAHZADA 

BURHAN
MS-7/3/2022-5388

KHALIL AHMAD 

ASI
3 4:20 PM

136 07/05/2022 islampura Zareena Majeed
Islampura-7/3/2022-

7758
Syed ALi Shan TSI 1 5:00 PM

137 07/05/2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
CH. HUSNAIN ST-7/3/2022-6983 M. IDREES SI 2 4:00 PM

138 07/05/2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
KHADIM HUSSAIN ST-7/3/2022-6972

SHAHID YOUSUF 

TASI
1 4:00 PM

139 07/05/2022 MASTI GATE
MUHAMMAD 

SHOAIB
MG-7/2/2022-1356 SAQIB ASI 1 4:00 PM

140 07/05/2022 MASTI GATE
MUHAMMAD 

RASHID
MG-6/30/2022-1343

ABDUL KABEER 

ASI
2 4:00 PM

141 07/05/2022 MASTI GATE
MUHAMAMD 

SULEMAN
MG-6/29/2022-1333 MANSHA ASI 3 4:00 PM

142 07/05/2022 MASTI GATE HANAN RASOOL MG-7/2/2022-1357 SAQIB ASI 1 4:20 PM

143 07/05/2022 MASTI GATE AMIR HUSSIAN MG-7/2/2022-1358 SAQIB ASI 1 4:45 PM

144 07/05/2022 SHAHDARA M QASIM
Shahdara-7/3/2022-

11480
ZAHID ASI IO ROOM 4.00PM

145 07/05/2022 SHAHDARA HIRA
Shahdara-7/3/2022-

11477

KHADIM HUSSAIN 

SI
IO ROOM 4.30PM

146 07/05/2022 SHADBAGH SHAHID BARKAT
Shadbagh-7/3/2022-

7026

IMRAN NAWAZ 

ASI
SHO ROOM 4.00PM

147 07/05/2022 LOWER MALL M SALMAN LM-7/3/2022-3679
SHAHZAD 

NAEEM ASI
SHO Room 4:30 PM

148 07/05/2022 LOWER MALL M IMRAN LM-7/1/2022-3639
SHAHZAD 

NAEEM ASI
SHO Room 5:00 PM

149 07/05/2022 BHATTI GATE MUDASSIR ALI BG-7/4/2022-2644 NISAR SI 1 4.00PM

150 07/05/2022 BHATTI GATE ASAD ULLAH BG-7/4/2022-2643 ARIF HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 4.30PM

151 07/05/2022 TIBBI CITY ABBAS ARIF TC-7/1/2022-1845
ABID HUSSAIN 

ASI
SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

152 07/05/2022 TIBBI CITY
ZEESHAN 

AHMAD GOURI
TC-6/29/2022-1817

ABID HUSSAIN 

ASI
SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

153 07/05/2022 Rang Mehal YASIR RM-7/4/2022-1149
GHULAM FARID 

ASI
1 4:30 PM

154 07/05/2022 DATA DARBAR SHAHEEN DD-7/3/2022-4958 SAFDAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

155 07/05/2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
احسن اکرام NC-7/2/2022-14615 ...ذوالفقار علی  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

156 07/05/2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
افضل مسیح NC-7/2/2022-14616 TSIنواز SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

157 07/05/2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد عرفان NC-7/2/2022-14617 ASIتوصیف  SHO ROOM 4:40 PM

158 07/05/2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد آصف جاوید NC-7/2/2022-14618 TSIراشد  SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

159 07/05/2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
غلام حسن NC-7/2/2022-14619 TSIعمران  SHO ROOM 5:20 PM
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